
BO

Check

1 v 1 x 20 sec

2 v 1 x 20 sec

3 v 1 x 20 sec

4 v 1 x 20 sec

5 v 1 x 21 sec

6 v 1 x 21 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 5 6 w

Blue 2 3 5 6 w

ST 2 3 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 l

ST 1 2 3 4 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 t

1 2 3 5 t

ST 2 3 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 5 6 t

Blue 2 3 5 6 w

ST 2 3 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 2 3 5 6 w

Blue 4 2 3 5 6 l

DA 4 2 3 5 6 l

3 4 2 3 5 6 l

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 2 3 5 6 w

Blue 6 2 3 5 6 l

DA 6 2 3 5 6 l

2 6 2 3 5 6 w

6 2 3 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

8 2 3 4 6 l

Blue 8 2 3 4 5 w

DA 8 2 3 4 5 l

3 8 2 3 4 5 l

8 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

nt

20,12

nt

21,95

nt

Dogs

4

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

5

3

4

3

1

2

5

4

8

4 24,96

5

High Flyers Red Alert

3

23,15

5 30,76

nt

1

heat

4 22,11

Dogs

nt

heat

2

6
Alphas Abroad

vs heat

heat

3

9 2

3

3

Roadrunners Coyotes 1

6

vs heat Dogs

2

High Flyers Red Alert

Dogs

1

Dogs

22,07

Dogs

Dogs

heat

nt

nt

nt

23,37

22,32

36,55

22,97

nt

nt

35,08

4

11
The Happy Jumpers

Lightning Flash

vs

vs

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Anne Sophie Ferret

Captain :

Boxloader :

Very Crazy Dogs
Team :

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

FR30

TeamID

Donut

Iron

Dog

Drago

Cannelle

Engie

Caraibe

Mix

Dogsheat

1

2

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

14

Handler

Border Collie

35

35

Jossot Cédric

Dandrimont Jean Yves

6

Breed

Berger Hollandais

CRN

FR301

Height

4 5

35

25

20

35

Border Collie

Berger des Shetland

Type Spitz

Le Franc Nathalie

Peronnet Sophie

FR302

FR303

FR304

FR305

FR306

Batschelet Blandine

Cocu Frederic

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heatvs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

22,9720,12 21,95 22,07 22,11 22,32

3

vs

Alphas Abroad

36,28

34,81



BO

Check

1 ok 1 x 21 sec

2 ok 1 x 21 sec

3 ok 1 x 21 sec

4 ok 1 x 21 sec

5 ok 1 x 23 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 l

ST 1 2 3 4 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 l

Blue 1 2 3 4 l

ST 1 2 3 4 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 4 5 w

ST 1 2 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 5 l

Blue 1 2 4 5 t

ST 1 2 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 2 3 4 l

Blue 1 1 2 3 4 l

DA 1 1 2 3 4 w

3 1 1 2 3 4 l

1 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 2 3 4 l

6 1 2 3 4 w

DA 6 1 2 3 4 w

3 6 1 2 3 4 l

6 1 2 3 4 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

3

vs

Very Crazy Dogs

nt

23,2521,83 22,47 22,58 22,68

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

vs

vs

4 22,58

heat

Dogs

Mix

Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier

Rebecca SolomonGB703

GB704

GB705 Rachel Child

Gary Patterson

32,5

64 5

Handler

Mark Child

John Clarke

23,18

3

nt

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

GB701

Height

30

17,5

9

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retreiver

35

32,5 GB702

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

GB70

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

Alphas Abroad
Team :

Ben

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Andrew Salomon

Captain :

Boris

Pumpkin

Diggy

Holly

Dogs

Roadrunners Coyotes 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

Very Crazy Dogs

vs

1

1

Dogs

5

3

1

heat Dogs

nt

nt

22,47

23,25

nt

nt

23,50

23,18

nt

21,83

nt

7

5

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntThe Happy Jumpers

1

1

10
Lightning Flash

High Flyers Red Alert

vs

6

vs

5 38,56

23,39

22,68

3

2

4

4

5

1

2

5

heat Dogs

3

5

1

2

vs

nt

nt

heat



BO

1

Check

1 1 x 19 sec

2 ok 1 x 19 sec

3 ok

4 ok 4 x 20 sec

5 ok 1 x 19 sec

6 ok 1 x 19 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 6 w

Blue 1 2 4 6 l

ST 1 2 4 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 6 w

1 2 4 6 w

ST 1 2 4 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 5 t

Blue 1 2 3 5 t

ST 1 2 3 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 t

1 2 5 6 w

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 1 2 4 6 w

3 1 2 4 6 w

DA 3 1 2 4 6 w

2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 7 1 2 4 6 l

7 1 2 5 6 w

DA 7 1 2 5 6 l

2 7 1 2 5 6 w

7 1 2 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red # 1 2 4 6 w

# 1 2 4 6 w

DA # 1 2 4 6 w

2 # 1 2 3 4 5 6

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

2

vs

Lightning Flash

nt

20,7619,86 20,15 20,57 20,60

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

vs

vs

4 20,76

heat

Dogs

22,04

Border Collie

Mix

Border Colloe

Dorien ThijsBE183

BE184

BE185 Dario Rekoms

Dorien Thjis

35

35

64 5

Handler

Dave Maris

Ingrid Blocken

20,66

3

20,89

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

BE181

Height

35

35

16

Border Collie

30

35 BE182

Malinois Lana EoriBE186

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

BE18

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

Roadrunners Coyotes
Team :

Rasta

Otari

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Houben Daphne

Captain :

Reese

Isario

Lex

Nannoe

Dogs

Alphas Abroad 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

Lightning Flash

vs

1

1

Dogs

5

21,23

3

1

heat Dogs

21,70

20,66

21,16

19,86

21,59

nt

20,60

32,90

21,42

nt

9

5

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntVery Crazy Dogs

1

3

12
High Flyers Red Alert

High Flyers Red Alert

vs

7

vs

5 20,15

bo

20,57

3

2

4

10

4

5

21,22

1

2

5

heat Dogs

3

1

1

2

vs

20,84

nt

heat

Lightning Flash



BO

Check

1 ok 4 x 20 sec

2 ok 5 x 20 sec

3 ok 1 x 21 sec

4 ok 1 x 20 sec

5 ok 5 x 20 sec

6 ok 5 x 20 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l

1 2 5 6 w

ST 1 2 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 4 5 6 t

Blue 1 4 5 6 t

ST 3 4 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 5 6 t

Blue 1 2 5 6 w

ST 2 3 4 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 t

ST 3 4 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 1 2 5 6 w

2 1 2 5 6 w

DA 2 1 4 5 6 w

2 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 4 5 6 l

4 1 4 5 6 w

DA 4 1 2 5 6 w

2 4 1 2 5 6 w

4 1 2 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

7 1 2 5 6 w

Blue 7 1 2 5 6 l

DA 7 1 2 5 6 w

3 7 1 2 5 6 l

7 1 2 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 9 2 4 5 6 w

9 2 4 5 6 w

DA 9 2 4 5 6 w

2 9 1 2 3 4 5 6

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

# 2 4 5 6 l

Blue # 1 4 5 6 l

DA # 1 4 5 6 l

3 # 1 2 3 4 5 6

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

21,01

nt

21,41

nt

20,43

Dogs

2

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

9
High Flyers Red Alert

5

3 nt

4

3

10
1 nt

2

Roadrunners Coyotes

5

4

21,24

7

4 nt

5 21,68

Roadrunners Coyotes

3

21,02

5

27,58

1

heat

4 22,03

Dogs

21,10

heat

2

4
Very Crazy Dogs

vs heat

heat

3

8 2

3

3

High Flyers Red Alert 1

4

vs heat Dogs

2

The Happy Jumpers

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

Dogs

heat

nt

nt

nt

21,33

20,75

21,63

nt

w

21,76

2

10
Alphas Abroad

The Happy Jumpers

vs

vs

21,23

22,80

20,88

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Kate Sermon

Captain :

Boxloader :

Lightning Flash
Team :

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

GB62

TeamID

Albie

Java

Dog

Patsy

Jinx

Shadow

Nala

Mix

Dogsheat

1

2

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

18

Handler

Mix

30

35

Malcolm Moss

Kim Sermon

6

Breed

Mix

CRN

GB621

Height

4 5

35

30

35

30

Mix

Mix

Border Collie

Jason Green

Caroline Green

GB622

GB623

GB624

GB625

GB626

Marc Nicol

Jane Hoare

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heatvs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

21,0120,36 20,43 20,75 20,88 20,99

2

vs

Roadrunners Coyotes

20,36

20,99



BO

Check

1 ok 2 x 20 sec

2 v 2 x 20 sec

3 ok 2 x 20 sec

4 ok 2 x 20 sec

5 ok 2 x 22 sec

6 ok

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 t

ST 1 2 3 4 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 l

Blue 1 2 3 4 w

ST 1 3 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 t

2 3 4 5 l

ST 2 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 4 5 t

Blue 1 3 4 5 l

ST 1 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 2 3 4 w

1 1 2 3 4 w

DA 1 1 2 4 5 l

2 1 1 2 3 4 w

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 1 2 3 4 l

Blue 3 1 2 3 4 l

DA 3 1 2 3 4 l

3 3 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 1 2 3 4 w

Blue 5 1 2 3 4 l

DA 5 1 2 3 4 w

2 5 1 2 3 4 w

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 8 1 2 3 4 w

8 1 2 3 4 l

DA 8 1 2 3 4 w

2 8 1 3 4 5 w

8 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

9 1 2 3 4 l

Blue 9 1 2 3 4 l

DA 9 1 2 3 4 l

3 9 1 2 3 4 5 6

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

vs

The Happy Jumpers

nt

21,4320,87 20,88 21,07 21,13

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

nt

3

4 22,58

3 nt

4

vs

Lightning Flash

vs

4

heat

Dogs

21,43

Labrador

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie

Nick PughGB773

GB774

GB775 Chloe Allcorn

Ania Wryzykowska

35

35

64 5

Handler

Sharon Allcorn

Richard Allcorn

21,24

3

nt

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

GB771

Height

25

35

14

Border Collie

35

35 GB772

Mix Alicia MarslandGB776

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

GB77

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

High Flyers Red Alert
Team :

Spot

Smurf

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Jill Blow

Captain :

Logan

Jive

Marley

Tegan

Dogs

Very Crazy Dogs 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

22,31

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

Very Crazy Dogs

Roadrunners Coyotes

vs

1

1

Dogs

22,54

5

nt

3

1

heat Dogs

21,24

21,07

21,58

nt

nt

nt

nt

20,87

nt

nt

22,01

8

6

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntLightning Flash

1

1

12
Roadrunners Coyotes

Alphas Abroad

vs

3

vs

5

nt

20,88

3

2

4

5

4 21,99

5

21,44

9
1 nt

2

5

heat Dogs

3

3

1

2

vs

21,13

nt

8
22,00

heat

The Happy Jumpers



BO

Check

1 ok 3 x 21 sec

2 ok 1 x 21 sec

3 ok 3 x 22 sec

4 ok 3 x 21 sec

5 ok 3 x 21 sec

6 ok 2 x 21 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 5 l

Blue 1 2 4 5 t

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 6 t

2 3 4 6 t

ST 2 3 4 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 4 5 6 w

Blue 2 3 4 6 l

ST 2 3 4 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 t

1 2 3 5 l

ST 1 2 3 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 1 4 5 6 l

Blue 2 1 4 5 6 l

DA 2 1 4 5 6 l

3 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 5 1 3 4 6 l

5 1 3 4 6 w

DA 5 1 3 4 6 l

3 5 1 4 5 6 l

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

22,58

nt

nt

nt

nt

Dogs

5

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

5

3

4

3

1

2

5

4

4

5

3

5

22,45

1

heat

4 nt

Dogs

heat

2

5
High Flyers Red Alert

vs heat

heat

3

7 2

3

3

Alphas Abroad 1

4

vs heat Dogs

2

Lightning Flash

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

Dogs

heat

nt

nt

21,98

21,96

nt

nt

22,88

nt

2

11
Very Crazy Dogs

Lightning Flash

vs

vs

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Heidi Koopmans

Captain :

Boxloader :

The Happy Jumpers
Team :

19,80

Division

11Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

BE26

TeamID

Dreamer

Sherry

Dog

Floor

Gentley

Gipsy

Levy

Border Collie

Dogsheat

1

2

21,88

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

6

Handler

Border Collie

30

30

Jonckers Bo

Proost Kimberly

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

BE261

Height

4 5

35

32,5

35

35

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Mampaey Margie

Proost Carolien

BE262

BE263

BE264

BE265

BE266

Breughelmans Danny

Van den Broeck Wim

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heatvs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

22,8821,88 21,96 21,98 22,45 22,58

1

vs

High Flyers Red Alert

nt

nt



Speed Trials       

3 BlueBlauw 3 RedRood 2 BlueBlauw 2 RedRood 1 RedRood 1 BlueBlauw

1 34,81 w 1 nt l 1 20,84 w 1 20,99 l 1 21,13 w 1 nt l

2 36,28 w 2 nt l 2 nt l 2 20,36 w 2 nt t 2 nt t

3 nt t 3 nt t 3 20,89 w 3 nt l 3 nt l 3 21,88 w

6 RedRood 5 BlueBlauw 5 RedRood 4 BlueBlauw 6 BlueBlauw 4 RedRood

1 20,12 w 1 21,83 l 1 21,42 w 1 nt t 1 nt l 1 nt t

2 nt l 2 23,18 l 2 20,60 w 2 nt t 2 20,87 w 2 nt t

3 nt t 3 nt l 3 32,90 w 3 nt t 3 nt t 3 nt t

9 RedRood 7 RedRood 9 BlueBlauw 8 BlueBlauw 8 RedRood 7 BlueBlauw

1 nt t 1 nt l 1 nt t 1 nt t 1 nt t 1 21,98 w

2 nt t 2 23,50 w 2 nt t 2 20,43 w 2 nt l 2 nt l

3 36,55 w 3 nt t 3 nt l 3 21,63 w 3 22,01 l 3 nt t

11 BlueBlauw 10 BlueBlauw 12 RedRood 10 RedRood 12 BlueBlauw 11 RedRood

1 nt t 1 nt l 1 nt t 1 21,41 w 1 nt t 1 nt t

2 21,95 w 2 nt t 2 19,86 w 2 nt t 2 nt l 2 nt l

3 22,07 w 3 nt t 3 21,59 w 3 nt t 3 nt l 3 nt l

BT 20,12 21,95 BT 21,83 23,18 BT 19,86 20,6 BT 20,36 20,43 BT 20,87 21,13 BT 21,88 21,98

# 2 # 5 # 1 # 3 # 4 # 6

Division  11

Lightning Flash High Flyers Red Alert The Happy JumpersVery Crazy Dogs Alphas Abroad Roadrunners Coyotes

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 6        

20,66 # 1

3 1 Roadrunners Coyotes

21,07 # 4 0 20,15 w3 2 Lightning Flash

3 High Flyers Red Alert

3 4 Very Crazy Dogs

1 20,88 w1 5 Alphas Abroad

6 The Happy Jumpers

w3

22,47 # 5

3

2 21,22 w7

20,75 # 3

w4

3

0 21,01 w2

3 w7

21,96 # 6 1 21,02 w4

3

0 w10

22,32 # 2 Final w10

w9 Roadrunners Coyotes

WINNER

Final Rerun

20,88 l7 l10

l10

22,45 l2 l7

When first loss

1 3

3 22,00 w5 0 21,24 w9

w5

21,43 l3 w8

3

1 22,54 w8

Alphas Abroad

22,58 l1

w6

2

3 23,15 w6

Very Crazy Dogs

22,11 l4

# 6
The Happy Jumpers

RACE 4

# 3
Lightning Flash

RACE 2
Lightning Flash

# 5
Alphas Abroad

RACE 1
High Flyers Red Alert

# 4
High Flyers Red Alert

RACE 3

L4

Division  11

Lightning Flash

RACE 10

Roadrunners Coyotes

RACE 9

# 2

L1

RACE 6
Very Crazy Dogs

Very Crazy Dogs

RACE 8

The Happy Jumpers

L7

High Flyers Red Alert

Lightning Flash

# 1
Roadrunners Coyotes

Roadrunners Coyotes

L3
High Flyers Red Alert

RACE 7

Lightning Flash

RACE 5
High Flyers Red Alert

L2

L10

RACE 11

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.


